
NE DIV: BEG 270 FT E OF NW COR O
OF SW1/4, RUN S 264 FT, E 660 FT
W 660 FT TO POB. (BEING PART OF 

DORTA ESMEL
152 BELLEAIRE DR
PALM COAST, FL 32137

00-00-00-11172-000
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07
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1
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32,160
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32,160
32,160

0

32,160

1485/813 1/04/2023 QC U I 11 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TUBBS KEVIN MICHAEL

DORTA ESMEL

1481/1211 8/25/2022 QC U I 11 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DURANT PROPERTIES LLC

TUBBS KEVIN MICHAEL
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XFOB:1:1: OLD HOUSE SALVAGE VALUE.

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 840 36.5700 40.96 34,406 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 816

BAS 816 100 816 18,383

FSP 60 40 24 541

876 840 18,923

BAS= W24 S34 E7 FSP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E17 N34$.

BAS

24

34

7

17

34

FSP6

10

6

10

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4.07 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 6,400.00 3,200.00 13,037


